
Faculty

Rank

13
Administrators*

Non-Tenured Track
Total

Fall 2013 Part-Time Instructors (Unduplicated Headcount)

Part-Time Instructors
Part-Time Faculty Total

29
100

87
29
47

163

Fall 2013 Full-Time Faculty By Rank and Tenure Status

Full-Time Faculty By Rank

Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor

Count
25
33
31

%
41
54
50

Instructor/Fellow
Total

Full-Time Faculty By Tenure Status

Tenured
Tenure Track

Tenure Status Count %
53
18

11
100

18
163

99

*Full-Time Faculty=1; Part-Time Faculty=1/3
**Student to Faculty Ratio is calculated by dividing the Student FTE by the 
Faculty FTE.

Full-Time Faculty FTE
Part-Time Faculty FTE
Total FTE

Fall 2013 Undergraduate Student To Faculty Ratio**

Student To Faculty Ratio
12.31

200.3

163
37.3

Faculty Full-Time Equivalent

112

*Administrators include all Full-Time employees of the College who are not 
counted as Full-time Faculty.

Fall 2013 Faculty Full-Time Equivalent*
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