Faculty

Fall 2013 Full-Time Faculty By Rank and Tenure Status

Full-Time Faculty By Rank				
Rank	Count	%		
Professor	41	25		
Associate Professor	54	33		
Assistant Professor	50	31		
Instructor/Fellow	18	11		
Total	163	100		

Full-Time Faculty By Tenure Status				
Tenure Status	Count	%		
Tenured	87	53		
Tenure Track	29	18		
Non-Tenured Track	47	29		
Total	163	100		

Fall 2013 Part-Time Instructors (Unduplicated Headcount)

Part-Time Instructors		
Part-Time Faculty	Administrators*	Total
99	13	112

^{*}Administrators include all Full-Time employees of the College who are not counted as Full-time Faculty.

Fall 2013 Faculty Full-Time Equivalent*

Faculty Full-Time Equivalent		
Full-Time Faculty FTE	163	
Part-Time Faculty FTE	37.3	
Total FTE	200.3	

Fall 2013 Undergraduate Student To Faculty Ratio **

Student To Faculty Ratio	
12.31	

^{*}Full-Time Faculty=1; Part-Time Faculty=1/3

^{**}Student to Faculty Ratio is calculated by dividing the Student FTE by the Faculty FTE.